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Post Incident Debrief Report


Incident:

Author:

Introduction
This report aims to capture learning from the incident which may be used to prevent a similar situation developing again and / or strengthen the organisation’s response.
The information within the report is drawn from a post incident debrief which took place on: insert date here and from additional verbal and written feedback received by insert role here
The report follows the same structure as the debrief, presented in six sections as follows:
	1
	What happened?

	2
	Why did it happen?

	3
	What worked well?

	4
	What did not work well?

	5
	What can be done to prevent a repeat incident or improve the response in the future?

	6
	Actions, owners and timeframes for completion




1. What happened?
Provide a brief summary of the incident and the organisation’s response including the dates / times of the incident, the areas affected, impact(s), actions completed in response and the outcome. Please also include details of Incident Response Teams established and their memberships.


2. Why did it happen?
Provide a brief description of the cause of the incident if known.



3. What worked well? (bullet points)

· 
· 
· 
· 

4. What did not work well? (bullet points)

1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 


5. What can be done to prevent a repeat incident or improve the response in the future? (bullet points)

1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
1.  


6. Actions, owners and timeframes for completion


	Ref
	Action
	Owner
	Date

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	






Attendees of Debrief

	Name
	Role
	Initials

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Apologies:
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